
Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, 

& Aviation Services 

Committee

Committee Members: Flynn, Chair; Hinds, Vice-Chair; 

Sawyer, Herndon, Ortega, Clark

Committee Staff: John Mahoney

Wednesday, October 20, 2021, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Council Chambers, Room 450

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Approves a contract with RedLine for $1,020,000 and 

through 12-31-21 to distribute COVID-19 relief aid to 

mitigate continued impacts on artists and culturally 

focused businesses and non-profits for restart and 

recovery efforts, citywide (THTRS-202159015).

21-1204

Approves a contract with Flatiron Constructors, Inc. for 

$42,405,643.90 and for 607 days for the construction of 

a new taxiway EE and associated infrastructure at Denver 

International Airport (202158849).

21-1217

Approves a contract with Cyber Country Systems, LLC for 

$1,260,000 and for three years, with two one-year 

options to extend, to service and support the Physical 

Access Control (PAC) System, including the provision of 

services for the current Card Access Integrated Security 

System and its associated components at Denver 

International Airport (202158652).

21-1218

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VM7DixDLSyG0Ll7XSeTk4g

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19722
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19735
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=19736

